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We've been proudly producing 
wood and multi fuel stoves for a 
long time. From modest 
beginnings to building up an 
experienced team of engineers, 
designers and fabricators 
producing domestic heating 
products for the UK and 
worldwide. We have been based 
at our Axminster site for almost 
two decades, but our company 
history actually goes back over 
half a century.

Today, we design, manufacture 
and distribute wood, multi-fuel, 
gas and electric stoves / fires.

Our focus is on the production 
and supply of the most desirable, 
efficient and lowest emission 
heating appliances to 
complement any cosy home.

Within this collection, you will find 
wood burning stoves that 
epitomise traditional design with 
an abundance of charm and 
character. Also featured are a
selection of modern style wood 
burners. Clean-cut lines and big 
viewing windows emphasise the 
beauty of the fire whilst offering 
top efficiency ratings.

About Arada



Hoxton 7

7.3kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Wood burning
Lifetime guarantee
Direct air compatible                  

Dimensions
Width                        
Height                       
Depth                       
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Pedestals (short & tall) / Log Stores (short & tall)

Features
Featuring a 7kw nominal heat output, the cylindrical base of the
Hoxton benefits from a large viewing glass to allow for an
expansive view of the flames. A click closure mechanism ensures
optimum safety and prevents any debris from escaping from the
stove door.

545mm

771mm

425mm

250mm
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Lagom 4 Ceramic

4kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Wood burning
10 year guarantee
Self-closing door                            
Integrated storage area                          

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Pedestals (short & tall) / Log Stores (short & tall)

Features
Lagom 4 Ceramic. 4kW Ecodesign Ready stove. Distinctive modern
white cylindrical body, low emission, superior fuel efficiency.
Produced under licence by our EU partner.

528mm

996mm

398mm

250mm
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Lagom 4 Steel

4kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Wood burning
10 year guarantee
Self-closing door                            
Integrated storage area                          

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Pedestals (short & tall) / Log Stores (short & tall)

Features
Lagom 4 Steel. 4kW Ecodesign Ready stove. Distinctive modern
cylindrical body, low emission, superior fuel efficiency. Produced
under licence by our EU partner.

528mm

974mm

398mm

250mm
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M Series Widescreen

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Wood burning
Lifetime guarantee
Cast iron or steel door                          
Top or rear 5” flue outlet                       

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Bolt on feet / Stand / Log Store / Direct air kit

Features
The super-efficient stove engine in the 4.9kW M Series 5
Widescreen stove is based upon our proven Ecodesign Ready
technologies to give extended wood fuel efficiency and lower
emissions than an open fire or a 10 year old stove

525mm

485mm

350mm

375mm
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Ecoburn 5 S3

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
Lifetime guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet
Direct air compatible                    

                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear Heat Shield / Direct Air Kit

Features
The Ecoburn range comprises three models each featuring the
latest and best new Arada heating technology that combines a
traditional stove appearance with Ecodesign Ready credentials.

453mm

617mm

404mm

300mm
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Ecoburn 5 Widescreen S3

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
Lifetime guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet
Direct air compatible                    

                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear Heat Shield / Direct Air Kit

Features
The Ecoburn range comprises three models each featuring the
latest and best new Arada heating technology that combines a
traditional stove appearance with Ecodesign Ready credentials.

518mm

631mm

404mm

375mm
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Ecoburn 7 S3

7kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
Lifetime guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet
Direct air compatible                    

                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear Heat Shield / Direct Air Kit

Features
The Ecoburn range comprises three models each featuring the
latest and best new Arada heating technology that combines a
traditional stove appearance with Ecodesign Ready credentials.

513mm

631mm

404mm

375mm
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Holborn 5

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
Lifetime guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet
Direct air compatible                    

                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Multi fuel kit / Rear heat shield / Direct air adaptor

Features
Available in 4.9kw and 7kW outputs, and also a 4.9kW Widescreen
option with large door glass with a beautiful flame view. Regardless
of which option you choose, each model is a stylish and easy-to-
use heating companion for the home.

485mm

650mm

388mm

300mm
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Holborn 5 Widescreen

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
Lifetime guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet
Direct air compatible                    

                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Multi fuel kit / Rear heat shield / Direct air adaptor

Features
Available in 4.9kw and 7kW outputs, and also a 4.9kW Widescreen
option with large door glass with a beautiful flame view. Regardless
of which option you choose, each model is a stylish and easy-to-
use heating companion for the home.

550mm

665mm

388mm

375mm
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Holborn 7

7kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
Lifetime guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet
Direct air compatible                    

                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Multi fuel kit / Rear heat shield / Direct air adaptor

Features
Available in 4.9kw and 7kW outputs, and also a 4.9kW Widescreen
option with large door glass with a beautiful flame view. Regardless
of which option you choose, each model is a stylish and easy-to-
use heating companion for the home.

550mm

665mm

388mm

375mm
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Solution 4 

4.6kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear heat shield / Direct air connection

Features
The humble size of this 4.4 kW stove makes it ideal for installation
not just in the home but also smaller living spaces such as a canal
boat or shepherd hut. Its multi fuel function will let you burn
seasoned wood or solid smokeless fuel and is very easy to control.

334mm

473mm

387mm

200mm
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Solution 5 Compact 

4.8kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear heat shield / Direct air connection

Features
The Solution range combines a traditional stove appearance with
Ecodesign Ready credentials. Its multi fuel function will let you
burn seasoned wood or solid smokeless fuel and is very easy to
control.

397mm

551mm

387mm

200mm
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Solution 5 

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
Top or rear 5” flue outlet

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear heat shield / Direct air connection

Features
Available in 4.9kw and 7kW outputs, and also a 4.9kW Widescreen
option with large door glass with a beautiful flame view. Regardless
of which option you choose, each model is a stylish and easy-to-
use heating companion for the home.

436mm

551mm

387mm

300mm
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Solution 5 Inset 

5kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
5" flue outlet angle from
verticle 30°

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Optional Extras: Safety Handle

Features
Ecodesign Ready and with a classic look. This inset-bodied stove is
multi fuel allowing you to burn seasoned wood or solid smokeless
fuel. The Solution 5 Inset stove is is easy to control and certain to
keep your home warm and cosy.

517mm

580mm

469mm

200mm
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Solution 5 Windscreen 

4.9kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
Top or rear 5" flue

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Features
Part of the Solution range that combines a traditional stove
appearance with Ecodesign Ready credentials. This Widescreen
stove has a large door glass with a beautiful flame view. This is a
stylish and easy-to-use heating companion for the home.

519mm

551mm

387mm

330mm

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear heat shield / Direct air connection

33.
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Solution 7 

7kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
Top or rear 5" flue

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Features
Part of the Solution range that combines a traditional stove
appearance with Ecodesign Ready credentials.This large stove has
a wide door glass with a beautiful flame view. This is a stylish and
easy-to-use heating companion for the home that is exceptionally
great value.

518.5mm

551mm

387mm

330mm

Optional Extras: Safety Handle / Rear heat shield / Direct air connection

35.



36.



Solution 7 Inset 

7.1kW heat output
Ecodesign 2022
Burns wood or solid fuel
10 year guarantee
5" flue outlet angle from
verticle 30°

                
                   

Dimensions
Width                       
Height                       
Depth                        
Ideal log length        

Full specs overleaf 

Features
Ecodesign Ready and with a classic look. This 7.1 kW stove is multi
fuel allowing you to burn seasoned wood or solid smokeless fuel
and is easy to control. The Solution 7 Inset stove is certain to keep
your home warm and cosy.

517mm

580mm

469mm

300mm

Optional Extras: Safety Handle
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